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New Member Education: Future Semester Dates 
Please note that these dates are anticipated; all are subject to change based on scheduling, changes to the 
academic calendar, etc. 
 

Fall 2019 
New Member Rosters Due: Tuesday, September 17, 2019 
New Member Orientation Meetings: Thursday, September 19, 2019 
New Member Education May Begin: Thursday, September 19, 2019 
New Member Education Ends On or Before: Wednesday, November 13, 2019 
 

Spring 2020 
New Member Rosters Due: Tuesday, February 11, 2020 
New Member Orientation Meetings: Thursday, February 13, 2020 
New Member Education May Begin: Thursday, February 13, 2020 
New Member Education Ends On or Before: Wednesday, April 15, 2020 
 

Fall 2020 
New Member Rosters Due: Tuesday, September 15, 2020 
New Member Orientation Meetings: Thursday, September 17, 2020 
New Member Education May Begin: Thursday, September 17, 2020 
New Member Education Ends On or Before: Wednesday, November 11, 2020 
 

Spring 2021 
New Member Rosters Due: Tuesday, February 9, 2021 
New Member Orientation Meetings: Thursday, February 11, 2021 
New Member Education May Begin: Thursday, February 11, 2021 
New Member Education Ends On or Before: Wednesday, April 14, 2021 
 
 
 
 

 

 


